POWER PLANT-GENERAL
71-00-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HXL        SECTION TITLE
DEC 22/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
71-00-01-02
PROPULSION INSTL

DEC 22/07HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
2
 ILLUSTRATION REFERENCE:    837
 TUBES-AIR SENSING MINIMUX   RF
   AIR PRESSURE BURNER
   (PW4000)
   77-34-55-01
 ILLUSTRATION REFERENCE:    838
 GEARSHAFT AND BEARING-NO.   RF
   1.5 (PW4000)
   72-32-01-05
 ILLUSTRATION REFERENCE:    841
 HOSES-ELECTRONIC ENG CONT   RF
   (PW4000)
   73-23-51-01
 ILLUSTRATION REFERENCE:    844
 MANIFOLDS-PRESSURE BURNER   RF
   AND PT 4.95 ELECTRONIC
   ENG CONT (PW4000)
   73-23-52-01
 ILLUSTRATION REFERENCE:    847
 TUBE AND MANIFOLD-PT2   RF
   ELECTRONIC ENG CONT
   (PW4000)
   73-23-53-01
 ILLUSTRATION REFERENCE:    850
 HARNESSES-ELETRONIC ENG   RF
   CONT WIRING (PW4000)
   73-21-07-20
 ILLUSTRATION REFERENCE:    850
 HARNESSES-ELECTRONIC ENG   RF
   CONT WIRING (CONTINUED)
   (PW4000)
   73-21-07-21
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
71-00-51-02
71-00-51
FIG. 02
PAGE 18
AUG 22/08HXL
	71-00, POWER PLANT-GENERAL
	71-00-01-02, PROPULSION INSTL
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 1
	PAGE 2
	71-00-51-02, BUILDUP INSTL-PW4000 ENG
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 0A
	PAGE 0B
	PAGE 0C
	PAGE 0D
	PAGE 0E
	PAGE 0F